
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
24 
38 
36 
23 
9 

Name 
VAHTRAMAE Sander 
MIHKELSON Herman 
LIIV Tristan 
RAZMISLAVIČIUS Vytis  
RAZMISLAVIČIUS Erikas 

Class 
Mini GP 160 
Mini GP 160 
Mini GP 160 
Mini GP 160 
Mini GP 160 

Laps 
13 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Best Tm 
42.559 
43.814 
44.864 
45.087 
49.651 

In Lap 
13 
7 

11 
12 
10 

Diff 

1.255 
2.305 
2.528 
7.092 

Gap 

1.255 
1.050 
0.223 
4.564 

Sorted on best lap time
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
MiniGP/ Ohvale 

Q - MiniGP / Ohvale 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:20:00 

PORSCHE RING 1,027 km 

2025-08-10 11:20 


