



FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on best lap time

MiniGP/ Ohvale

PORSCHE RING 1,027 km

Q - MiniGP / Ohvale

2025-08-10 11:20

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:20:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap
1	24	VAHTRAMAE Sander	Mini GP 160	13	42.559	13		
2	38	MIHKELSON Herman	Mini GP 160	12	43.814	7	1.255	1.255
3	36	LIIV Tristan	Mini GP 160	12	44.864	11	2.305	1.050
4	23	RAZMISLAVIČIUS Vytis	Mini GP 160	12	45.087	12	2.528	0.223
5	9	RAZMISLAVIČIUS Erikas	Mini GP 160	11	49.651	10	7.092	4.564

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring - RGTiming

